18% 168.13 9.0 84.06 9.0 84.06 - - 934.08 168.13 1102.21

Parent Category Tax Rate Taxable Value Tax Amount Total

Breakfast & Ready to cook 18.0% 934.08 168.13 1102.21

Breakfast & Ready to cook 12.0% 2259.92 271.19 2531.11

Total (Breakfast & Ready to cook) 3194 439.32 3633.32

Amount In Words: Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Three Rupees And Thirty Three Paise 
Only

Net Amount Incl. Tax (Rs) 3633.33

Terms & Conditions:
Payment terms: As agreed upon

Delivery of goods to be made on or before 30-07-2023

Jurisdiction: pune

For FTH Daily

Authorized Signatory

DRAFT